AS1751 , AS1752, AS1753
High-Speed, Low-Voltage, Single-Supply,
0.9Ω,  Quad SPST Analog Switches
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1751/AS1752/AS1753 are high-speed, low-volt-
age, quad single-pole/single-throw (SPST) analog
switches.

AS1751/AS1752/AS1753
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
10 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 7.
† Future Product
Table 7.  Ordering Information
Model Description Delivery Form Package
AS1751S  SPST Switch Tube 14-TSSOP
AS1751S-T Quad SPST Switch Tape and Reel 14-TSSOP
AS1751V † Quad SPST Switch Tray 16-TQFN 3mmx3mm
AS1751V-T † Quad SPST Switch Tape and Reel 16-TQFN 3mmx3mm
AS1752S Quad SPST Switch Tube 14-TSSOP
AS1752S-T Quad SPST Switch Tape and Reel 14-TSSOP
AS1752V † Quad SPST Switch Tray 16-TQFN 3mmx3mm
AS1752V-T † Quad SPST Switch Tape and Reel 16-TQFN 3mmx3mm
AS1753S Quad SPST Switch Tube 14-TSSOP
AS1753S-T Quad SPST Switch Tape and Reel 14-TSSOP
AS1753V † Quad SPST Switch Tray 16-TQFN 3mmx3mm
AS1753V-T † Quad SPST Switch Tape and Reel 16-TQFN 3mmx3mm
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.41 15 - 16
AS1751/AS1752/AS1753
Data Sheet
Copyrights